
Unit: Persons

2020 1,181      2             -             53             407          594             125         -             

2021 794         3             -             32             254          406             99           -             

2022 1,179      1             -             67             384          596             130         1            

2023 1,598      -              -             65             544          828             160         1            

2024 1,613      3             -             72             509          850             178         1            

2025 Jan-Dec 1,642      1             -             73             531          857             180         -             
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